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Zoom Meeting on Wednesday, January 18, 2023, 17:00-19:00 CET
Silver Economy According to the New Circular Model of Economy
Chair: Dr. Luigi Campanella, Professor Emeritus, Luigi.Campanella@UniRomal.it

Participants

Elmars BaltinS, Project Manager
CONNECT Latvia, Riga, Latvia
Elmars B@ConnectLatvia.lv

Dr. John Brennan, Professor Emeritus

Open University, United Kingdom

Visiting Professor, University of Bath, United Kingdom
John.Brennan@Open.ac.uk

Dr. Luigi Campanella, Professor Emeritus

Sapienza University of Rome, Italy

Past General Secretary & Chair, Ethics Group, European Association of Professors
Emeriti — EAPE

General Secretary of Italian Committee of EAPE

Member, Professors Emeriti Network

Luigi.Campanella@UniRomal.it

Dr. Lucija Cok, Professor Emerita, Scientific Counselor
Former Rector, University of Primorska, Slovenia
Lucija.Cok@UPr.si

Dr. Aleksandar Erceg, Associate Professor

Faculty of Economics, J.J. Strossmayer University of Osijek, Croatia
International Center for Entrepreneurial Studies (ICES)
Aleksandar.Erceg@efos.hr

Dr. Fred Fletcher, Professor Emeritus

Political Science and Communication Studies, York University, Toronto, Canada
Chairperson, Communications Committee, College and University Retiree
Associations of Canada — CURAC

FFletch@YorkU.ca

Dr. Anna Grabowska, Head, Autodesk Academic Partner and Academy of Third Age
Founder of the Distance Education Centre at Gdansk University of Technology,
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Poland

Founding Member, Association of Academic E-learning, Advisor U3A
online, Member, Steering Committee of USA Communities
Anka.Grabowska@gmail.com

Dr. Peter Glavi¢, Professor Emeritus

University of Maribor, Slovenia

Head, University of Maribor Centre for Professors Emeriti and Retired Higher
Education Teachers

Contact person: Active Aging Networks

Peter.Glavic@UM.si

Dr. Joze Gri¢ar, Professor Emeritus, University of Maribor, Slovenia
Secretary, Professors Emeriti Network

Secretary, eSeniors 55+ Network

Joze.Gricar@UM.si

Dr. Gregory M. Sadlek, Professor Emeritus / Dean Emeritus

College of Liberal Arts and Social Sciences — CLASS, Cleveland State University,
Ohio, USA

G.Sadlek@CSUOhio.edu

Dr. Aija Sannikova, Assistant Professor
EKA University of Applied Sciences, Riga, Latvia
Aija.Sannikova@inbox.lv

Dr. Cynthia Stuen, Chair

NGO Committee on Ageing/NY, United States of America
UN Main Representative, International Federation on Ageing
Cynthia.Stuen@gmail.com

Dr. Bogustawa Urbaniak, Professor

Department of Labour and Social Policy, University of Lodz, Poland
Member, Committee of Labour and Social Policy Studies, Polish Academy of
Sciences

Boguslawa.Urbaniak@Uni.Lodz.pl

Rimis Vaitkus
Latvian Silver Laboratory, Silver Hub, Latvia
Rimis_V@inbox.lv

Marjeta Vaupot, MBA, Director

Health Community Center Slovenj Gradec, Slovenia
Coordinator, Central European Seniors eServices Guide 55+
Marjeta.Vaupot@ZD-SG.si



https://sea.edu.pl/
https://www.u3aonline.org.au/committee-support-people
https://www.u3aonline.org.au/committee-support-people
https://u3acommunities.org/steering.htm
mailto:Anka.Grabowska@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/peter-glavi%C4%8D-54067590/?originalSubdomain=si
https://www.um.si/en/o-univerzi-en/centre-for-professors-emeriti-and-retired-higher-education-teachers/
https://www.um.si/en/o-univerzi-en/centre-for-professors-emeriti-and-retired-higher-education-teachers/
http://eregion.eu/actors/active-aging-networks
mailto:Peter.Glavic@UM.si
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joze-gricar-201799b/
https://www.um.si/en/
http://eregion.eu/slovenia-professors-emeriti/
http://eregion.eu/eseniors-55-rose-valley-ljubljana-network/
mailto:Joze.Gricar@UM.si
https://csuclass.tumblr.com/post/184599509661/a-farewell-to-gregory-sadlek
https://class.csuohio.edu/english/english-faculty
mailto:G.Sadlek@CSUOhio.edu
https://www.augstskola.lv/?parent=207&lng=eng
mailto:Aija.Sannikova@inbox.lv
https://ifa.ngo/team/un-representatives/dr-cynthia-stuen/
https://www.ngocoa-ny.org/
https://ifa.ngo/about-us/un-representatives/#:~:text=In%20New%20York%20Dr%20Cynthia,Vienna%20by%20Dr%20Jaqueline%20Stark.
mailto:Cynthia.Stuen@gmail.com
http://www.kpips.uni.lodz.pl/pracownicy-naukowi/prof-dr-hab-boguslawa-urbaniak/
https://nauka-polska.pl/#/profile/institution?id=210625&_k=oylpxc
https://nauka-polska.pl/#/profile/institution?id=210625&_k=oylpxc
mailto:Boguslawa.Urbaniak@Uni.Lodz.pl
https://www.connectlatvia.lv/blog/params/post/2531747/silver-entrepreneur-case-study
https://silverhub.eu/lv/contact-us
mailto:Rimis_V@inbox.lv
https://www.zd-sg.si/uprava/
http://www.zd-sg.si/
http://eregion.eu/central-european-seniors-55-eservices-guide-adult-children-55-taking-care-parents-75/
mailto:Marjeta.Vaupot@ZD-SG.si

